
Flixton Girls School  
School Calendar 2018 – 2019 

 

Autumn Term 2018 
    School Opens  Thursday 6th September 
    School Closes  Friday 19th October 

Half Term 
    School Opens  Monday 29th October 

    School Closes  Friday 21st December 
 
Spring Term 2019 

    School Opens  Monday 7th January 
    School Closes  Friday 8th February 

Half Term 
    School Opens  Monday 18th February 

School Closes  Friday 29th March 

 
EASTER HOLIDAY Good Friday 19th April – Easter Monday 22nd April 

 
Summer Term 2019 
    School Opens  Monday 15th April 

    School Closes  Friday 24th May 
Half Term  

    School Opens  Monday 3rd June 
    School Closes  Friday 19th July 

 
School closed Monday 6th May 2019 – Spring Bank Holiday 
 

 
TRAINING DAYS 

School will also be closed to students on the following days: 
Friday 28th September 2018 
Monday 10th December 2018 

Thursday 24th January 2019 
Friday 25th January 2019 

Wednesday 3rd July 2019 
 
 

PARENTS’ EVENING DATES 
Please note the following parents’ evening dates: 

Year 7 Pastoral Evening   Thursday 4th October 2018 
Year 7 Parents’ Evening   Monday 25th February 2019 
Year 8 Options Evening   Monday 4th February 2019 

Year 8 Parents’ Evening   Wednesday 20th March 2019 
Year 9 Parents’ Evening   Tuesday 22nd January 2019 

Year 10 Parents’ Evening   Thursday 17th January 2019 
Year 11 Parents’ Evening   Wednesday 10th October 2018 & 
      Wednesday 20th February 2019 

Year 12 & 13 Parents’ Evening  Monday 28th January 2019 
 


